
ffi
{rfr {qi+.q G rreTrfi qfrs{

hsqtd€rrmq Brgsm wmT 6r Hrqtr {Terrt
NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCILAn Autonomous Institution of the (ln-iversity Grants commission

c.-/rrt" ale "f Z"cre &/o /rbn

Zfn Execu/t'oe Gonmt//ee of /tfe
xo /ra, o-[ z" 

" 
es sm en / an d z c 

"re 
& /o /, on c o, n 

", 
f

on /6e recornmnrdo/ron ,f /6" d"g apporn/ed
?nn, 7no* ," p^fno"nd/o dn.^forn /6e

3t. 9eo.gn,s Goffege
Ztu"'/6u'o, '76o//oyo*, ofif,arudn gcaaa/mo gondrfi (l/ntuersi/y, J(; o,[o o"

*,,6, 
" 
# ;;!i:1,.,.,n, scafe

o/ Z g.odn
oo.Cdrp to ghrr6 t6, 2o2t

Da/e : gICo."6 tz, 20/6

*^ rc/s/CllTTt,.L^t.. a

Orree/o.



IF
F\-
te}td
x6,

{rfr Fqi+q G reilqq qfrsq
heqfuflHq si-gEm sTrfrT irr Errzrfl ritenr

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonomous Institution of the university Grants commission

Name of thelnstihrtion
place

Quality Profile
St. George's College

Aruvithura Kottayam, kerala

Instihttional CGPA
Z(CTWGP)

=---iir-------'-
7

>w,
i=7 |

3700-------=
7000

Grade = E

Da/e .. 9Co""6 tz, 2ot6

Desriptor = I/ERY GOOD

This certification is valid for a period of Fiac years with effect from Marth rz, xrt6An instihtiond cGpA on four point rale in te range or 3.u - 4.m drooee A gnde(very Good),2or - 3.m denotes B gnde (Good), 15l - 2fl1 denotra c gre& (s.ttuf.ctrr)
Scoreg rounded olff b tte nearest l"t g*

hd

Weighteil
GradePoint

(CTWGP)

Grade
Point Aoeruges

(CrWGPi /W)

il. Teaching-Learning and Eoaluation

m. Research, Consultancy and Extension

N. Infrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Suyport and progression

W. Gooernance, Leadership €t Management

VIL Innwations and Best practices

100

350

150

100

100

100

100

270

1050

4130

330

320

300

400

2.70

3.00

2.87

3.30

3.20

3.00

4.00

6;tfl

Critqia Weightage
(w)

Total
7

Ear, = 1000
i=7

7

.>,GrWGP) = 31fi)


