





## राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

#### NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

# Gertificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the National Assessment and Accreditation Council on the recommendation of the duly appointed

Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

St. George's College

Aruvithura, Kottayam, affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kerala as

Accredited

with CGPA of 3.10 on four point scale

at A grade

valid up to March 16, 2021

Date: March 17, 2016















### राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

#### NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

# **Quality Profile**

Name of the Institution : St. George's College

Place: Aruvithura, Kottayam, kerala

•	Criteria	Weightage (W <sub>i</sub> )	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP <sub>i</sub> )	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP <sub>i</sub> / W <sub>i</sub> )
I.	Curricular Aspects	100	270	2.70
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	350	1050	3.00
III.	Research, Consultancy and Extension	150	430	2.87
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	330	3.30
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	320	3.20
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	100	300	3.00
VII.	Innovations and Best Practices	100	400	4.00
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i) = 3100$	

Institutional CGPA = 
$$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)$$
 =  $\frac{3100}{1000}$  =  $\frac{3.10}{1000}$ 

Grade =

Descriptor =

**VERY GOOD** 

Date: March 17, 2016





This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from March 17, 2016

Scores rounded off to the nearest integer



An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.01 - 4.00 denotes A grade (Very Good), 2.01 - 3.00 denotes B grade (Good), 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade (Satisfactory)